4x200m teatejooks

1.32,71

Martin Mannik
1.37,08

Kris Kuresoo
1.37,19

Ivo Orav
1.37,91

Jarmo Harjakas

1.38,78
Ingmar Aru

1.39,72

Gevin All

1.40,07

Gleb Safronov

1.40,41

Uku Andla

1.40,73

Magnus Kolk

1.41,09

Janek Oiglane
(10)

1.43,80

Tanel Takk

1.44,24

Rauno Sapar

1.48,83
Martin Metsoja

Eesti noortekoondis
Rait Veesalu

Tartu SS Kalev

Kristo Kompus
Péarnu Kalevi KIK

Risto Laanemets
SK Altius

Rait Veesalu
N6mme KJK

Karl Patrik Lee
Tartu U. ASK

Kevin Martihhin
Tallinna SS Kalev

Andrei Medjandi
KJK Lounaldvi

Sten Sibul
KJK Saare

Morten Umber

Audentese SK
Ats Kiisa

KSK Alem
Taivo Pajuman

KJK Vike
Aimur Takk

SK Schnelli
Christofer Martin

Joosep Lohur

Sander Janes

Jorgen Jogiste

Villi Kirss

Silver Siim

Aleksander Abramov

Anton Puzérjov

Emil Haljend

Ken Kaljurand

Andreas Lokko

Mehis Noéulik

Sten Uduste

Kevin Lehtsalu

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

1 Kuldiga
Markus Leemet

1 pa Tallinn/Lasnamée
Verner Palk

2 pa Tallinn/Lasnamée
Keiso Pedriks

3 pa Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Riho Kask
4 pa Tallinn/Lasnamée

Edgar Rootalu

5 pa Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Peeter Laane

6 pa Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Dmitri Mosendz

7 pa Tallinn/Lasnamée
Hans-Peeter Tulmin

8 pa Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rauno Liitmae

9 pa Tallinn/Lasnamée
Sten Utsmiits

10 pa Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tanel Arm

11 pa Tallinn/Lasnamée
Toomas Keskiila

12 pa
Romet Madr

Tallinn/Lasnamae

06.03.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010

14.02.2010



